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ARC - 333-1 / CURVED BACK

Arc displays simplified design and panache with 
added versatility. It is ideal around meeting tables or 
in reception or breakout areas.

Standard Features

• Soft leather facings

• Chrome frame and legs

ARC - 333-1



333-1

Single seat 
curved back 
reception chair 
with chrome 
frame and legs.

ARC

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

SEAT 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
HEIGHT

700mm

685mm

435mm

665mm

Certificate Number 12877
ISO 9001
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